
RYAN HARRINGTON

FOR 
SUBLEASE Newly constructed office warehouse available for sublease

in Orange Texas. This facility was constructed in 2024 and
never occupied. The building is a total of +/-7,400sf with
roughly 2,000sf of beautifully finished office space. The
warehouse is fully insulated and includes two 14'x14' roll up
grade level doors.  The facility is accross FM 1006 from the
Golden Triangle Polymers facility currently under
construction and in close proximity to the Orange County
Advanced Power Station which is also under construction.

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

7245 FM 1006
ORANGE, TX 77630

 OFFICE: (409) 892-7245
 CELL: (409) 673-3513
 RYAN@RMXONE.COM

COMMERCIAL DIVISION

New Construction

Built in 2024 (never

occupied)

+/-7,400 SF Total

+/-.59 of an Acre

+/-5,400 SF Warehouse

2 - 14'x14' roll up doors

Center Eve Height 19ft

Insulated Warehouse 

THIS INFORMATION HAS BEEN SECURED FROM SOURCES WE BELIEVE TO BE RELIABLE, BUT WE MAKE NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTIES,
EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS TO THEACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION. ALL REFERENCES TO AGE, SQ. FOOTAGE, INCOME, AND EXPENSES ARE
APPROXIMATE. ZONING MUST BE CONFIRMED WITH THE CITY. BUYERS AND TENANTS SHOULD CONDUCT THEIR OWN INDEPENDENT
INVESTIGATIONS AND RELY ONLY ON THOSE RESULTS.

Single Phase Electric

+/-2,000 SF Office

5 Private Offices

Kitchen Area

3 Restrooms

Zoned C-2

(Commercial)

Beautiful Finishes in

Office Area

$2.16/SF/MONTH +NN



Demographic and Income Profile
7245 FM 1006, Orange, Texas, 77630 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 30.05752

Longitude: -93.79586

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 9,524 10,768 11,037 11,193
Households 3,745 4,291 4,372 4,449
Families 2,658 2,871 2,836 2,865
Average Household Size 2.52 2.49 2.51 2.50
Owner Occupied Housing Units 2,639 2,792 2,886 3,064
Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,106 1,499 1,486 1,385
Median Age 37.9 37.3 37.5 38.6

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 0.28% 1.09% 0.38%
Households 0.35% 1.36% 0.64%
Families 0.20% 1.26% 0.56%
Owner HHs 1.20% 1.82% 0.97%
Median Household Income 2.38% 2.65% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 391 8.9% 355 8.0%
$15,000 - $24,999 170 3.9% 126 2.8%
$25,000 - $34,999 399 9.1% 354 8.0%
$35,000 - $49,999 657 15.0% 573 12.9%
$50,000 - $74,999 945 21.6% 945 21.2%
$75,000 - $99,999 481 11.0% 517 11.6%
$100,000 - $149,999 706 16.1% 801 18.0%
$150,000 - $199,999 312 7.1% 392 8.8%
$200,000+ 311 7.1% 388 8.7%

Median Household Income $62,509 $70,327
Average Household Income $90,846 $104,048
Per Capita Income $35,770 $41,126

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 667 7.0% 769 7.1% 776 7.0% 782 7.0%
5 - 9 606 6.4% 759 7.0% 821 7.4% 760 6.8%
10 - 14 611 6.4% 753 7.0% 767 6.9% 798 7.1%
15 - 19 677 7.1% 646 6.0% 690 6.3% 690 6.2%
20 - 24 628 6.6% 609 5.7% 594 5.4% 608 5.4%
25 - 34 1,231 12.9% 1,524 14.2% 1,488 13.5% 1,342 12.0%
35 - 44 1,188 12.5% 1,331 12.4% 1,475 13.4% 1,605 14.3%
45 - 54 1,401 14.7% 1,240 11.5% 1,221 11.1% 1,286 11.5%
55 - 64 1,155 12.1% 1,371 12.7% 1,264 11.5% 1,169 10.4%

65 - 74 668 7.0% 1,064 9.9% 1,153 10.4% 1,193 10.7%
75 - 84 497 5.2% 494 4.6% 580 5.3% 722 6.5%

85+ 195 2.0% 207 1.9% 208 1.9% 238 2.1%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 8,149 85.6% 8,206 76.2% 8,206 74.3% 8,114 72.5%
Black Alone 615 6.5% 932 8.7% 1,020 9.2% 1,091 9.7%
American Indian Alone 34 0.4% 61 0.6% 64 0.6% 66 0.6%
Asian Alone 147 1.5% 242 2.2% 254 2.3% 274 2.4%
Pacific Islander Alone 2 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Some Other Race Alone 379 4.0% 577 5.4% 677 6.1% 751 6.7%
Two or More Races 197 2.1% 750 7.0% 816 7.4% 897 8.0%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 848 8.9% 1,341 12.5% 1,540 14.0% 1,723 15.4%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.

March 06, 2025

©2025 Esri Page 3 of 6



Demographic and Income Profile
7245 FM 1006, Orange, Texas, 77630 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 30.05752

Longitude: -93.79586

Trends 2024-2029

Population Households Families Owner HHs Median HH Income

Area

State

USA

Population by Age

0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85+

2024

2029

2024 Household Income

$35K - $49K
15.0%

$25K - $34K
9.1%

$15K - $24K
3.9%

<$15K
8.9%

$50K - $74K
21.6%

$200K+
7.1%

$150K - $199K
7.1%

$75K - $99K
11.0%

$100K - $149K
16.1%

2024 Population by Race

2024 Percent Hispanic Origin:14.0%

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.
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Traffic Count Map
7245 FM 1006, Orange, Texas, 77630 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 30.05752

Longitude: -93.79586
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Source: ©2024 Kalibrate Technologies (Q4 2024).
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Traffic Count Map - Close Up
7245 FM 1006, Orange, Texas, 77630 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 30.05752

Longitude: -93.79586
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Source: ©2024 Kalibrate Technologies (Q4 2024).
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